
Rute 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

{b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) insert date 

Presenter’s name 
address and reference (f 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

nr S.95/99 a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1886 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[07967369 

Name of Company 

(2) ORWSOUS MOPORT7 Noni oF 

Limited 

INE (by STAM? OETA SE, TU A QANTAS 

Sorte w Enea? M1 OVAS Lb AAatcrwerw s7eoTr 

CH MEST YOU. 2A 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at (c) 

Signed i VX Date 2 (S77 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

HU 
07/05/2015 #147 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

“ 
Statement of Affairs 

DAWSONS AIRPORT SERVICES LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

DAWSONS AIRPORT SERVICES LIMITED 

on the 27 APRIL 2015 
being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up < 

“ 

Statement of truth 

I beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name STEPHEN WRIGLEY 

Signed , 

Dated 27 APRIL 2015 

aeWKIWy* 
4 07/05/2015 #155 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

ATTA 



A—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

realise £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 27 APRIL 2015 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated assets available for preferential creditors (c/f page A) 

Preferential Creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought 

down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade & Expense 

Directors 

Crown Creditors (est) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Signature Date 27 APRIL 2015 
